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Transmittal 651 has been rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 656, dated June 15, 2016, to include 
sections 6.1.1 through 6.1.5 the table in Section II, replace the reference to Transmittal 594 with Pub. 
100-04, chapter 30, section 20 in section 6.1.2 B, correct the Provider Reimbursement Manual 
reference in section 6.1.4 B, and other minor edits that do not affect the policy.  All other information 
remains the same. 
 
SUBJECT: Medical Review of Skilled Nursing Facility Prospective Payment System (SNF PPS) Bills 


